

TABULATED BY: M. Becker APPROVED BY: R. DeGroot
CHECKED BY: Joseph Eddy

CONTRACTOR'S BID TABULATION
PROJECT: 16th Street Brick Repair from Day Street to Ascension Street

ESTIMATE

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT	
			PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT
1	MODIFIED SUBBASE, 6 IN	1120 SY	\$25.00	\$28,000.00	\$18.00	\$20,160.00	\$20.00	\$22,400.00	\$23.00	\$25,760.00	\$24.00	\$26,880.00
2	SUBDRAIN, LONGITUDINAL, 6 IN. DIA	700 LF	\$20.00	\$14,000.00	\$15.00	\$10,500.00	\$25.00	\$17,500.00	\$18.00	\$12,600.00	\$22.00	\$15,400.00
3	SUBDRAIN, OUTLETS	1 EACH	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
4	MANHOLE ADJUSTMENT, MINOR	2 EACH	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
5	PAVEMENT, PCC, 6 IN.	870 SY	\$70.00	\$60,900.00	\$50.00	\$43,500.00	\$63.00	\$54,810.00	\$63.50	\$55,245.00	\$75.00	\$65,250.00
6	CURB AND GUTTER, 2 FT	580 LF	\$45.00	\$26,100.00	\$42.00	\$24,360.00	\$40.00	\$23,200.00	\$48.00	\$27,840.00	\$42.00	\$24,360.00
7	PAVEMENT, HMA, 3/4" INCHES	870 SY	\$17.00	\$14,790.00	\$19.00	\$16,530.00	\$21.00	\$18,270.00	\$15.00	\$13,050.00	\$18.00	\$15,660.00
8	REMOVAL OF DRIVEWAY	75 SY	\$20.00	\$1,500.00	\$15.00	\$1,125.00	\$20.00	\$1,500.00	\$16.00	\$1,200.00	\$20.00	\$1,500.00
9	BRICK PAVERS, REMOVE & SALVAGE	915 SY	\$40.00	\$36,600.00	\$18.00	\$16,470.00	\$33.00	\$30,195.00	\$49.50	\$45,292.50	\$42.00	\$38,430.00
10	PAVEMENT REMOVAL	1030 SY	\$18.00	\$18,540.00	\$18.00	\$18,540.00	\$12.50	\$12,875.00	\$16.00	\$16,480.00	\$18.00	\$18,540.00
11	DRIVEWAY, PAVED, PCC, 6 IN	75 SY	\$100.00	\$7,500.00	\$50.00	\$3,750.00	\$70.00	\$5,250.00	\$16.00	\$1,200.00	\$100.00	\$7,500.00
12	INSTALL BRICK SURFACE	870 SY	\$60.00	\$52,200.00	\$40.00	\$34,800.00	\$60.00	\$52,200.00	\$63.00	\$54,810.00	\$62.50	\$54,375.00
13	REMOVE & REPLACE PCC SUB-SLAB	125 SF	\$120.00	\$15,000.00	\$90.00	\$11,250.00	\$80.00	\$10,000.00	\$107.25	\$13,406.25	\$125.00	\$15,625.00
14	PROVIDE BRICK & INSTALL BRICK PATCH	125 SF	\$75.00	\$9,375.00	\$42.00	\$5,250.00	\$80.00	\$10,000.00	\$75.00	\$9,375.00	\$75.00	\$9,375.00
15	SAND SETTING BED	125 SF	\$25.00	\$3,125.00	\$18.00	\$2,250.00	\$25.00	\$3,125.00	\$15.00	\$1,875.00	\$25.00	\$3,125.00
16	BRICK REPLACEMENTS	1 LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
17	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1 LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
18	LANE CLOSURE	10 EA	\$750.00	\$7,500.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$750.00	\$7,500.00	\$350.00	\$3,500.00	\$650.00	\$6,500.00
19	HYDRAULIC SEEDING, SEEDING, FERTILIZING, AND MULCHING	0.5 ACRE	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,600.00	\$7,500.00	\$3,750.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00
20	INLET PROTECTION DEVICE	2 EACH	\$550.00	\$1,100.00	\$240.00	\$480.00	\$375.00	\$750.00	\$550.00	\$1,100.00	\$300.00	\$600.00
21	MOBILIZATION	1 LS	\$75,770.00	\$75,770.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$68,000.00
22	MAINTENANCE OF POSTAL SERVICES	1 LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
23	MAINTENANCE SOLID WASTE COLLECTION	1 LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
24	PROJECT SIGN, LOSST	2 EACH	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST				\$400,000.00		\$259,365.00		\$339,325.00		\$372,633.75		\$399,620.00
PERCENT OF ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE						-35.16%		-15.17%		-6.84%		-0.10%
						Low						

Miner Hardscape Granger, IA	TK Concrete, Inc. Pella, IA	Paco Construction, LLC Runnells, IA	MPS Engineers PC dba Kingston Services Des Moines, IA
BID SECURITY 10% Bid Bond	BID SECURITY 10% Bid Bond	BID SECURITY 10% Bid Bond	BID SECURITY 10% Bid Bond
BID PRICE	BID PRICE	BID PRICE	BID PRICE